APPLICATIONS FOR THE MAX® CN565S3-ST SUPERSIDER COIL NAILER
Application Area Product Code Length & Description Nails/Coil Box Qty
WIRE COLLATED NAILS - BRIGHT STEEL, GALVANISED AND STAINLESS STEEL
Timber fencing AC57R250HDGAL 57x2.50mm Hot dip galv ring shank 250 6,000
AC64R250HDGAL 64x2.50mm Hot dip galv ring shank 250 6,000
Flooring AC57R250HDGAL 57x2.50mm Hot dip galv/ring shank 250 6,000
AC64R250HDGAL 64x2.50mm Hot dip galv/ring shank 250 6,000
C57R250SS 57x2.50mm Stainless ring shank 225 3,600
C64R250SS 64x2.50 Stainless ring shank 225 3,600
20mm Decking - Kwila C57R250SS 57x2.50mm Stainless ring shank 225 3,600
20mm Decking - Pine AC57R250HDGAL 57x2.50mm Hot dip galv ring shank 250 6,000
Cedar weatherboard C64R250SS 64x2.50mm Stainless ring shank 225 3,600
PLASTIC COLLATED HARDENED NAILS - GALVANISED, STAINLESS
Tile & slate underlay FAP27V5-H 27x2.5mm Hardened screw shank E galv. 200 6,000
FAP32V5-H 32x2.50mm Hardened screw shank E galv. 200 6,000
20m battens to masonry, metal ceiling battens, metal joist hangers, Villaboard
FAP38V5-H 38x2.50mm Hardened screw shank E galv. 200 6,000
FAP45V5-H 45x2.50mm Hardened screw shank E galv. 200 6,000
35mm battens to masonry FAP50V5-H 50x2.5mm Hardened screw shank E galv. 200 6,000
Axon™ to Hardibatten™ FAP27V5-SS 27x2.5mm Hardened screw shank stainless 200 6,000
FAP32V5-SS 32x2.5mm Hardened screw shank stainless 200 4,000
FAP38V5-SS 38x2.5mm Hardened screw shank stainless 200 4,000
FAP50V5-SS 50x2.5mm Hardened screw shank stainless 200 6,000
PLASTIC COLLATED HOT DIP GALVANISED AND STAINLESS STEEL NAILS
Ply bracing FRP50V8HDGAL/6 50x2.80mm Hot dip galv ring shank 250 6,000
FRP50V8SS/8 50x2.80mm Stainless ring shank 225 3,600
Shadowclad™ & FRP50V8HDGAL/6 50x2.80mm Hot dip galv ring shank 250 6,000
Exterior cavity battens FRP50V8SS/8 50x2.80mm Stainless ring shank 225 3,600
Metal garage cladding FSP32V8HDGAL/6 32x2.80mm Hot dip galv screw shank 200 6,000
FSP40V8HDGAL/6 40x2.80mm Hot dip galv screw shank 200 6,000
Coloursteel™ roof tiles FSP50V5HDGB 50x2.50mm Hot dip galv screw shank 200 6,000
Ecoply™ barrier/bracing FRP50V8HDGAL/6 50x2.80mm Hot dip galv ring shank 200 6,000
20mm Decking Kwila/Pine FRP60V5SS 60x2.50mm Stainless ring shank 200 3,600
FAP65V5GAL 65x2.50mm Galvanised screw shank 250 4,000
Fencing/Decking FRP60V5HDGAL 60x2.50m Hot dip galv ring shank 200 6,000
Steel Frame homes KBP38V5GAL 38x2.50mm knurled shank ballistic point galv. 200 4,000
KBP65V5GAL 65x2.50mm knurled shank ballistic point galv. 200 4,000
Soffits FSP32V8HDGAL/6 32x2.80mm Hot dip galv ring shank 200 6,000
Anchor plates/metal strap
Hardibacker™ FRP50V8HDGAL/6 50x2.80mm Hot dip galv ring shank 200 6,000
Cedar weatherboard FSP60V5SS 60x2.50mm Stainless ring shank 225 3,600
OS941NZ April 2018